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SECTION D. SIGNATURE STATEMENTS 
 
 
OWNER’S SIGNATURE*:  In filing this application, I/we as the property owner(s), hereby certify that all of 
the information presented in this application is accurate to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. 
I hereby designate  Andrew Smith, Mark Ashness and Patrick Bradshaw   to act on my behalf regarding this 
application, to receive and respond to administrative comments, to resubmit plans on my behalf and to 
speak for me in any public meeting regarding this application. 

 
Signature:     

                        Thomas Tischer, Authorized Signatory, FL Legacy Owner, LLC 
Date:     

 
 
 
 
APPLICANT SIGNATURE:  I hereby acknowledge that I am making this application on behalf of the above 
owner’s statement or myself as the owner and that all the information presented in this application is 
accurate to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief. I acknowledge understanding of the 
requirements set out in this application and in the ordinances and/or guidelines used to determine the 
completeness of this submittal and to proceed as determined. 

 
Signature:     

                         Thomas Tischer, Authorized Signatory, FL Legacy Owner, LLC 
Date:     

 
 
 
 
 
 
OFFIE USE ONLY: 

 
 
 

DATE RECD:    
 

 
 

BY:    
 

 
 

APPLICATION #:  PL 20   
 

 
 

FEE PAID $:     
 Check No. _______________  Cash      CC    Money Order 



W. D. & PATRICIA M. HARRIS 

56 EAST SALISBURY STREET 

PITTSBORO, NC 27312 

 

STANLEY V. & THOMAS E. BURNETTE 

419 HARDEE STREET 

DURHAM, NC 27703 

 

JORETTA R. HAYS 

428 CEDAR LANE 

MEBANE NC, 27302 

MCLEAN FAMILY 

C/O MARY H. YOUNGBLOOD 

1517 TANGLEWOOD CIRCLE 

FLORENCE, SC 29501-5579 

PHILLIP W. CORN 

PO BOX 3687 

CARY, NC 27519 

GREGORY & JENNIFER VASSIE 

114 ZEPHYR DRIVE 

PITTSBORO, NC 27312 

THE PRESERVE AT JORDAN LAKE 

COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC 

128 THE PRESERVE TRAIL 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517 

JESSE O. FEARRINGTON 

3400 SUNNYBROOK DRIVE 

CHARLOTTE, NC 28210 

DOUGLAS A. MOORE 

91 ZEPHYR DRIVE 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517 

THE NORTH CAROLINA AGRICULTURAL 

FOUNDATION, INC 

CAMPUS BOX 7645 

RALEIGH, NC 27695-7645 

DOUGLAS E. BROWN 

1525 HATLEY ROAD 

PITTSBORO, NC 27312 

 EMPIRE CONTRACTORS, INC. 

24 WAFTING LANE 

APEX, NC 27502 

DIANA LYNNE HAYWOOD 

1541 BIGWOODS ROAD 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517 

WILFRED E. RAYMOND 

209 MOUNT BOLUS ROAD 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27514 

 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

C/O US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS 

PO BOX 144 

MONCURE, NC 27559 

BRETT A. LAWRENCE  &   

LAURA F. CERRUTI 

1322 AUSTIN THOMAS DRIVE 

KELLER, TX 76248 

 

DAVID M. & BETSY B. STURDIVANT 

2225 CRAWFORD DAIRY ROAD 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516 

CONTENTNEA CREEK DEVELOPMENT CO. 

8502 SIX FORKS ROAD 

SUITE 202 

RALEIGH, NC 27615 

 

THOMAS A. & ELIZABETH A. LEECH 

101 KENILWORTH PLACE 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516 

ADAM D. & ASLI SERLO 

41 ZEPHYR DRIVE 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517 
 

THE LEGACY AT JORDAN LAKE HOA 

ATTN. MONIQUE TAYLOR 

11010 RAVEN RIDGE ROAD 

RALEIGH, NC 27614 

JOHN & MICHELE OTUEL 

73 ZEPHYR DRIVE 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517 
 

JOHN W. & MARION HAYWOOD 

501 OAK ISLAND 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 

GEORGE A. &  

ELIZABETH J. GELLER EIBEN 

123 ZEPHYR DRIVE 

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517 

 

 

 



N/F
 JESSE O. FEARRINGTON

PIN: 9773-92-6496
DB. 1494  PG. 509
PB. 2003  SL. 32

N/F
PHILLIP W. CORN
PIN: 9773-81-5951
DB. 568  PG. 558

N/F
STANLEY V. BURNETTE &

THOMAS E. BURNETTE
PIN: 9773-82-0768
DB. 750  PG. 872

N/F
JOHN W. MARION HAYWOOD

PIN: 9773-74-5196
DB. 386  PG. 525

N/F
JORETTA R. HAYES
PIN: 9773-95-0210
DB. 1645  PG. 1172

N/F
W. D. & PATRICIA M. HARRIS

PIN: 9773-86-7690
DB. 948  PG. 742

N/F
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA C/O US

ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS
PIN: 0725-08-1236

N/F
BETSY B. & DAVID
M. STURDIVANT

PIN: 9782-38-6063
DB. 557  PG. 892

PB. 90  SL. 92

N/F
CONTENTNEA CREEK
DEVELOPMENT CO.
PIN: 9782-37-0549
DB. 1138  PG. 763
PB. 2007  SL. 225

N/F
THOMAS A. &

ELIZABETH A. LEECH
PIN: 9782-27-4397
DB. 1651  PG. 611
PB. 2007  SL. 225

N/F
CONTENTNEA CREEK
DEVELOPMENT CO.
PIN: 9782-28-2034
DB. 1138  PG. 763
PB. 2007  SL. 225

N/F
GEORGE A. EIBEN &

ELIZABETH J. GELLER
PIN: 9782-29-4605
DB. 1463  PG. 521
PB. 2007  SL. 225

N/F
CONTENTNEA CREEK
DEVELOPMENT CO.

PIN: 9782-29-3801
DB. 1138  PG. 763
PB. 2007  SL. 225

N/F
JOHN & MICHELE OTUEL

PIN: 9782-19-8519
DB. 1351  PG. 248
PB. 2007  SL. 225

N/F
ADAM & ANSLI SERLO

PIN: 9782-19-5597
DB. 1438  PG. 1007
PB. 2007  SL. 0225

N/F
LAURA F. CERRUTI &
BRETT A. LAWRENCE

PIN: 9782-09-5205
DB. 649  PG. 52
PB. 94  SL. 315

N/F
WILFRED E. RAYMOND

PIN: 9783-00-3261
DB. 690  PG. 1031

PB. 96  SL. 147

N/F
DOUGLAS E. BROWN

PIN: 9783-01-3139
DB. 950  PG. 893
PB. 96  SL. 147

N/F
MCLEAN FAMILY LMTD

PARTNERSHIP
PIN: 9783-27-9603
DB. 812  PG. 1010

PB. 2  SL. 4

N/F
THE PRESERVE AT JORDAN LAKE
COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC

PIN: 9784-40-0528
DB. 100  PG. 0344
PB. 2003  SL. 0063

N/F
CONTENTNEA CREEK
DEVELOPMENT CO.
PIN: 9782-28-1520
DB. 1138  PG. 763
PB. 2007  SL. 225 N/F

GREGORY &
JENNIFER VASSIE
PIN: 9782-29-3048
DB. 1825  PG. 953
PB. 2012  PG. 07

N/F
CONTENTNEA CREEK
DEVELOPMENT CO.
PIN: 9782-19-1415
DB. 1138  PG. 763
PB. 2007  SL. 225

N/F
EMPIRE CONTRACTORS, INC.

PIN: 9782-19-3581
DB. 1829  PG. 1087
PB. 2007  SL. 225

BIG WOODS ROAD - SR 1716

PROPERTY OF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

(SEE EASEMENT GRANTED TO THE STATE OF

NORTH CAROLINA - DB. 730, PG. 288)

TRAILBRIDGE

COVERED

STONEY CREEK
WAY

BRIDGEWATER
COURT

WEST LAKE
CIRCLE

LEGACY FALLS
DRIVE SOUTH

LEGACY
WAY

ROLLING MEADOWS
LANE SOUTH

ROLLING
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LANE

UNPLATTED 100' PERIMETER
BUFFER ALONG CORN &
BURNETT PROPERTIES PER
CONDITIONAL USE
APPROVAL MARCH 15, 2004.

OLD RED FIELD ROAD
APPEARS TO BE
ABANDONED

OLD RALEIGH ROAD
APPEARS TO BE
ABANDONED

LEGACY FALLS
DRIVE NORTH

PHASE 3

PHASE 4PHASE 5

FUTURE
PHASE 6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2526

27 N/F
THE NORTH CAROLINA

AGRICULTURAL FOUNDATION, INC
PIN: 9783-43-3399
DB. 2006  PG. 554
PB. 2006  SL. 548N/F

DIANA LYNNE HAYWOOD
PIN: 9783-42-5221
DB. 654  PG. 228
PB. 92  SL. 327

N/F
DOUGLAS A. MOORE

TRUSTEE OF THE DA MOORE
REV. LIVING TRUST
PIN: 9782-29-0731
DB. 1813  PG. 233
PB. 2007  SL. 225

LEGACY FALLS
DRIVE WEST

VILLAGE WALK
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301 GLENWOOD AVE. 220
RALEIGH,NC 27603

PHONE: 919-367-8790
FAX: 919-322-0032

License # C-1739

www.cegroupinc.com
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DAVID M. & BETSY B. STURDIVANT
2225 CRAWFORD DAIRY ROAD
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516

CONTENTNEA CREEK DEVELOPMENT CO.
8502 SIX FORKS ROAD
SUITE 202
RALEIGH, NC 27615

THOMAS A. & ELIZABETH A. LEECH
101 KENILWORTH PLACE
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516

GREGORY & JENNIFER VASSIE
114 ZEPHYR DRIVE
PITTSBORO, NC 27312

GEORGE A. &
ELIZABETH J. GELLER EIBEN
123 ZEPHYR DRIVE
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

DOUGLAS A. MOORE
91 ZEPHYR DRIVE
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

JOHN & MICHELE OTUEL
73 ZEPHYR DRIVE
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

ADAM D. & ASLI SERLO
41 ZEPHYR DRIVE
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

EMPIRE CONTRACTORS, INC.
24 WAFTING LANE
APEX, NC 27502

BRETT A. LAWRENCE  &
LAURA F. CERRUTI
1322 AUSTIN THOMAS DRIVE
KELLER, TX 76248

WILFRED E. RAYMOND
209 MOUNT BOLUS ROAD
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27514

DOUGLAS E. BROWN
1525 HATLEY ROAD
PITTSBORO, NC 27312

JESSE O. FEARRINGTON
3400 SUNNYBROOK DRIVE
CHARLOTTE, NC 28210

PHILLIP W. CORN
PO BOX 3687
CARY, NC 27519

STANLEY V. & THOMAS E. BURNETTE
419 HARDEE STREET
DURHAM, NC 27703

JOHN W. & MARION HAYWOOD
501 OAK ISLAND
CHAPEL HILL, NC

JORETTA R. HAYES
428 CEDAR LANE
MEBANE, NC 27302

W. D. & PATRICIA M. HARRIS
56 EAST SALISBURY STREET
PITTSBORO, NC 27312

MCLEAN FAMILY
C/O MARY H. YOUNGBLOOD
1517 TANGLEWOOD CIRCLE
FLORENCE, SC 29501-5579

THE PRESERVE AT JORDAN LAKE
COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC
128 THE PRESERVE TRAIL
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

THE NORTH CAROLINA AGRICULTURAL
FOUNDATION, INC
CAMPUS BOX 7645
RALEIGH, NC 27695-7645

DIANA LYNNE HAYWOOD
1541 BIGWOODS ROAD
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
C/O US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS
PO BOX 144
MONCURE, NC 27559

LOT #1

LOT #2, 4, 5,
8, 13

LOT #3

LOT #7

LOT #10

LOT #11

LOT #14

LOT #15

LOT #16

LOT #17

LOT #18

LOT #19

LOT #20

LOT #21

LOT #22

LOT #23

LOT #24

LOT #25

LOT #26

LOT #27

LOT #6

LOT #9

LOT #12

THE LEGACY AT JORDAN LAKE HOA
ATTN. MONIQUE TAYLOR
11010 RAVEN RIDGE ROAD
Raleigh, NC 27614

HOA
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